
   Prentic�  Schoo�  Distric� 
 Tentative  Regular  Board  Meeting  Schedule 

 24-25  School  Year 

 *Dates  may  be  subject  to  change 

 Tuesday,  July  16,  2024 

 Tuesday,  August  20,  2024 

 Tuesday,  September  17,  2024 

 Tuesday,  October  15,  2024 

 Tuesday,  November  19,  2024 

 Tuesday,  December  17,  2024 

 Monday,  January  20,  2025 

 Tuesday,  February  18,  2025 

 Tuesday,  March  18,  2025 

 Tuesday,  April  15,  2025 

 Tuesday,  May  20,  2025 

 Tuesday,  June  17,  2025 


